
Dear All 

The Director, Wadia Institute of Himalayan Geology, Dehradun has granted permission to the following students who have applied to 
carry out the Self-Sponsored Dissertation/Winter Training work for the year 2021 in the Institute. The list of supervisors allotted to 
each student along with their email ID is given below. 
The mode of the training will be online.   The supervisors /students are requested to interact with each other via electronic/mobile 
applications (Zoom, Google Duo, Whatsapp, email etc.). 
Further correspondence, if any, should be made with the supervisors. 
 
S. 
No. 

Name Affiliation Mail Id/ Phone No. Specialization Supervisor Allotted 
 

1.  Akash Kharita IIT Roorkee 
  

akharita@es.iitr.ac.in 
8375864520 

Seismology Dr. Rajesh S. 
satraj@wihg.res.in 
 

2.  Deepika Shukla Bundelkhand 
University 

Deepikashukla3112@gmail.com 
7839401126 

Sedimentology Dr. Anil Kumar 
akumar@wihg.res.in 
 

3.  Mansi Kala SGRRU, Dehradun mansikal321@gmail.com 
8077376572 

Environment Geology Dr. Vinit Kumar 
vinit@wihg.res.in 
 

4.  Shiva Sharma Banasthali 
Vidyapith 

Shivasharma.geology@gmail.com 
9610433646 

Structure and tectonics Dr. Vikas Adlakha 
vikas.himg@wihg.res.in 
 

5.  Riya Singh Banasthali 
Vidyapith 

riyasinghsudha@gmail.com 
9889214313 

Climate Geology Dr. Jairam Yadav 
jairam@wihg.res.in 
 

6.  Nishant Sharma SGRRU, Dehradun Nishantsharma4675@gmail.com 
8077774977 

Geomorphology Dr. Vinit Kumar 
vinit@wihg.res.in 
 

7.  Vandana Yadav Banasthali 
Vidyapith 

Abmgl20003_vandana@banasthali.
in 8890041379 

Structural Geology Dr. Paramjeet Singh 
paramjeetsingh@wihg.re
s.in 
 

8.  Kumarika Sarmah Manipal Institute sarmahkumarika@gmail.com 
9429164585 

Glaciology Dr. Manish Mehta 
msmehta@wihg.res.in 
 

9.  Md. Shamshad Jamia Millia 
Islamia 

Shamshad.md134@gmail.com 
8804285602 

Environmental 
Science 

Dr.Khayingshing Luirei 
ashing_luirei@wihg.res.
in 
 

10.  Shatakshi Rawat Doon University Shatakshi.rawat@gmail.com 
8126317068 

Remote Sensing & 
GIS 

Dr. Purushotam Garg 
gargpk@wihg.res.in 
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11.  Swati Mandal Banasthali 
Vidyapith 

Swatimandal97@gmail.com 
7060614473 

Earth Sciences Dr.C.Perumalsamy 
peruc@wihg.res.in 
 

12.  Sakshi Chhatri Bundelkhand 
University 

Sakshiraj.chhatri09@gmail.com 
9956172353 

Environment Geology Dr.Amit Walia 
amitwalia@wihg.res.in 
 

13.  Dimpal Purushottam Joshi Maharashtra 
University 

Dimpaljoshi98@gmail.com 
8788379718 

Biostratigraphy Dr. Kapesa Lokho 
kapesa@wihg.res.in 
 

14.  Deepshikha Srivastava Central Univ. Of 
Karnataka 

Deepshikhasrivastava114@gmail.c
om 6386638554 

Petrology Dr. H. K. Sachan 
hksachan@wihg.res.in 
 

15.  Arshad Nawab Jamia Millia 
Islamia 

Arshadnawab15@gmail.com 
8373991650 

Disaster & Climate 
Studies 

Dr. Vikram Gupta 
vgupta@wihg.res.in 
 

16.  Sidra Jamia Millia 
Islamia 

Sidrawaseem232@gmail.com 
9205843164 

Disaster & Climate 
Studies 

Dr. Vikram Gupta 
vgupta@wihg.res.in 
 

17.  Meghna Banasthali 
Vidyapith 

Meghnash1012@gmail.com 
7023574949, 9468041010 

Seismology Dr. Narendra Kumar 
narendra@wihg.res.in 
 

18.  Parul Sharma Jamia Millia 
Islamia 

Parulsharma14924@gmail.com 
8447590607 

- Dr. B. K. Mukerjee 
barun@wihg.res.in 
 

19.  Sarah Hashmi Jamia Millia 
Islamia 

Sarah.hashmi03@gmail.com 
9643559810 

- Dr. Sudipta Sarkar 
sarkar@wihg.res.in 
 

20.  Ankita Gaur 
 

Banasthali 
Vidyapith 

Gaurankita.0610@gmail.com 
7976608182 

Anisotropy/Geology Dr. Chinmay Haldar 
chinmay@wihg.res.in 
 

21.  Amol Bapu Patil Maharashtra Univ. 
Jalgaon 

Amolpatil78932@gmail.com 
9284781229 

Geodynamics and 
Sedimentology 

Dr.Pratap Chandra Shety 
pratapsethy@wihg.res.in 
 

22.  Pranali Kishor Badgujar Maharashtra Univ. 
Jalgaon 

Badgujarpranali575@gmail.com 
9021346166 

Hydrogeology Dr. Rouf Ahmad Shah 
rouf@wihg.res.in 
 

23.  Rashmi Sanjay Patil Maharashtra Univ. 
Jalgaon 

Rashspatil2381@gmail.com 
9156862432 

Hydrology Dr. Jairam Yadav 
jairam@wihg.res.in 
 

24.  Anupam Nag BBAU Anupamnag99@gmail.com 
8787008464 

Paleoclimate Dr. Pradeep Srivastava 
pradeep@wihg.res.in 
 

25.  Nishi Pandey BBAU Nishipnd1998@gmail.com Paleoclimate Dr. Som Dutt 
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8400816583 somdutt@wihg.res.in 
 

26.  Abhijeet Kumar Central Univ. of 
Karnataka 

Abhijits7020@gmail.com 
7061331605 

Paleoclimate Dr. Subhojit Saha 
subhojit@wihg.res.in 
 

27.  Nikhil Kumar Verma VYT PG College Vermanikhil917599@gmail.com 
9179473409 

Petrology & 
Geochemistry 

Dr Ashutosh Pandey 
ashutosh@wihg.res.in 
  

28.  Ashish Kumar Parida Central Univ. of 
Karnataka 

Ashishparida35@gmail.com 
9777151215 

Paleoclimate Dr. Som Dutt 
somdutt@wihg.res.in 
 

29.  Md. Imroz Alam Jamia Millia 
Islamia Univ. 

Mdimroza41@gmail.com 
7542824702 

- Dr. Mutum Rajanikanta 
Singh 
mrsingh@wihg.res.in 
 

30.  Puneet Kumar Mishra Aligarh Muslim 
Univ. 

Puneet.katayayan@gmail.com 
7017108323 

Glaciology Dr.Sameer Kumar 
Tiwari 
sameer@wihg.res.in 
 

31.  Priyesh K Vishwakarma Holkar Science 
College 

Vishwakarmapriyesh14@gmail.com 
9074015683 

Geodynamics, 
geochemistry 

Dr. Santosh Kumar Rai 
rksant@wihg.res.in 
 

32.  Marvi Khan Holkar Science 
College 

Marvikhan1998@gmail.com 
9644712650 

Petrology & 
Geochemisrty 

Dr. Santosh Kumar Rai 
rksant@wihg.res.in 
 

33.  Apoorva Malviya Holkar Science 
College 

Apoorvamalviya10@gmail.com 
9479767072 

Geomorphology & 
Environmental 
Geology 

Dr. Purushotam Garg 
gargpk@wihg.res.in 
 

34.  Atharva Choure Holkar Science 
College 

atharvachoure@outlook.com 
7000310638 

Geodynamics & 
Petrology 

Dr. Mutum Rajanikanta 
Singh 
mrsingh@wihg.res.in 
 

35.  Shreya Bobde Holkar Science 
College 

shreyabobde@outlook.com 
7697588507 

Petrology & 
Geochemistry 

Dr A. K. Singh 
aksingh@wihg.res.in 
 

36.  Rohit Kumar Graphic Era Univ. Rohitkumar14171417@gmail.com 
9756863562 
 

Marine Bio 
technology 

Dr. N. K. Meena 
naren@wihg.res.in 
 

37.  Megha Upreti Graphic Era Univ. Megha.mini97@gmail.com 
8851037802 
 

Marine Bio 
technology 

Dr. N. K. Meena 
naren@wihg.res.in 
 

38.  Ankita Graphic Era Univ. Aaankitasharma061@gmail.com 
7895505006 

Marine Bio 
technology 

Dr. N. K. Meena 
naren@wihg.res.in 
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39.  Alka Waldia Graphic Era Univ. alkawaldia@gmail.com 

7019689336 
 

Marine Bio 
technology 

Dr. N. K. Meena 
naren@wihg.res.in 
 

40.  Anushka Malik Graphic Era Univ. Anushka.m1012@gmail.com 
7465054661 
 

Marine Bio 
technology 

Dr. N. K. Meena 
naren@wihg.res.in 
 

41.  Yashwant Sitaram Fergusson College, 
Pune 

Yashvantwagh6@gmail.com 
7378607318 

Geochemistry Dr.Aditya Kharya 
aditya@wihg.res.in 
 

42.  Vibhavari Pramod Patil Maharashtra Univ. Pvibha7141@gmail.com 
9764876722 

Geophysics, 
Petrology, 
Hydrogeology & 
Paleoclimatology 

Dr. Sushil Kumar 
sushilk@wihg.res.in 
 

43.  Aman Shrivas Jiwaji Univ. Amanshrivas.a@gmail.com 
8109927870 

Global Climate 
Change, Black Carbon 

Dr.Chhavi Pandey 
chhavi@wihg.res.in 
 

44.  D. Sharmila Central University 
of Karnataka 

Sharmilarao8897@gmail.com 
8895926493 

Fluid Inclusion 
Studies 
 

Dr Aditya Kharya 
aditya@wihg.res.in 
 

45.  Mohit Yadav Kurukshetra Univ. Heromohit7@gmail.com 
9992994165 

Structural Geology Dr. Koushik Sen 
koushik@wihg.res.in 
 

46.  Rahul Ahlawat Kurukshetra Univ. ahlawatonhunt@gmail.com 
9457633533 

Structural Geology Dr. Koushik Sen 
koushik@wihg.res.in 
 

47.  Devanshu Ghildiyal SGRR, D.Dun Devanshu.ghildiyal9@gmail.com 
8979410529 

Structural Geology Dr. Paramjeet Singh 
paramjeetsingh@wihg.re
s.in 
 

48.  Shakeel Akhthar  Periyar University Aktharshakeel1499@gmail.com 
9791845336 

Seismology & 
Geophysics 

Dr. Narendra Kumar 
narendra@wihg.res.in 
 

49.  Subhasri Indira Priyadarsini Central Univ. of 
Karnataka 

s.indira1999@gmail.com 
9178098183 

Geochemistry Dr. A. K. Singh 
aksingh@wihg.res.in 
 

50.  Vineet Singh Doon University Vineetsingh495@gmail.com 
9424617752 

Glaciology Dr. Amit Walia 
amitwalia@wihg.res.in 
 

51.  Deepika HNBGU Deepikadwivedi1998@gmail.com 
9149342603 

Glaciology Dr. Akshay Verma 
akshayverma@wihg.res.
in 
 

mailto:alkawaldia@gmail.com
mailto:naren@wihg.res.in
mailto:Anushka.m1012@gmail.com
mailto:naren@wihg.res.in
mailto:Yashvantwagh6@gmail.com
mailto:aditya@wihg.res.in
mailto:Pvibha7141@gmail.com
mailto:sushilk@wihg.res.in
mailto:Amanshrivas.a@gmail.com
mailto:chhavi@wihg.res.in
mailto:Sharmilarao8897@gmail.com
mailto:aditya@wihg.res.in
mailto:Heromohit7@gmail.com
mailto:koushik@wihg.res.in
mailto:ahlawatonhunt@gmail.com
mailto:koushik@wihg.res.in
mailto:Devanshu.ghildiyal9@gmail.com
mailto:paramjeetsingh@wihg.res.in
mailto:paramjeetsingh@wihg.res.in
mailto:Aktharshakeel1499@gmail.com
mailto:narendra@wihg.res.in
mailto:s.indira1999@gmail.com
mailto:aksingh@wihg.res.in
mailto:Vineetsingh495@gmail.com
mailto:amitwalia@wihg.res.in
mailto:Deepikadwivedi1998@gmail.com
mailto:akshayverma@wihg.res.in
mailto:akshayverma@wihg.res.in


52.  Upendra Bhatt Doon University Upenbhatt0@gmail.com 
6009040355 

Geo- 
Thermochronology 

Dr. Pinky Bisht 
pinkybisht@wihg.res.in 
 

53.  Shatavisa Chatterjee IIT Bombay shatavisachatterjee@gmail.com 
8902231194 

Quartz Crystal C axis 
orientation 

Dr. S. S. Thakur 
satya@wihg.res.in 
 

54.  Aman Singh NIT, Rourkela Amankrish019@gmail.com 
8130143492 

Sedimentology Dr. Praveen Mishra 
praveenmishra@wihg.re
s.in 
 

55.  Anubhav Singh NIT, Rourkela Anleh126@gmail.com 
8081788503 

Geoscience Dr. Jayendra Singh 
jayendrasingh@wihg.res
.in 
 

56.  Arati Singh NIT, Rourkela Aartisingh2909@gmail.com 
7008387947 

Sedimentology Dr. Pinky Bisht 
pinkybisht@wihg.res.in 
 

57.  Kanupriya Sharma Jiwaji University kanupriyasharma@gmail.com 
8817324506 

Paleoceangraphic, 
Earth science 

Dr. Sudipta Sarkar 
sarkar@wihg.res.in 
 

58.  Bibhudatta Sethy Central Univ. of 
Karnataka 

Bibhudattasethy92@gmail.com 
7749057126 

Geology Dr. Prakasam M 
prakasam@wihg.res.in 
 

59.  Rahul G Cochin University Rahulg1997.com@gmail.com 
7736768882 

GIS and Remote 
Sensing 

Dr. (Mrs.)Swapnamita 
Choudhuri 
swapnamita@wihg.res.i
n 
 

60.  Parveen M Cochin University Sidiva16@gmail.com 
8129029288 

Seismology Dr. P. K. R. Gautam 
param@wihg.res.in 
 

61.  Kishor S. K. Cochin University Kishorkichoozz123@gmail.com 
9544958205 

Hydrology Dr. Rouf Ahmad Shah 
rouf@wihg.res.in 
 

62.  Kuber Singh B.H.U. Singhkuber91@gmail.com 
8004279046 

Geophysics Dr. Ajay Paul 
ajaypaul@wihg.res.in 
 

63.  Shivam Kumar Rai B.H.U. Shivamrai489@gmail.com 
8009714068 

Geophysics Dr. Naresh Kumar 
nkd@wihg.res.in 
 

64.  Naushad Ahmed Rajpura KSKV Kachchh 
University 

Nrajpura519@gmail.com 
8488880886 

Geophysics Dr.Devajit Hazarika 
devajit@wihg.res.in 
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65.  Abbas Juzar Sadikot KSKV Kachchh 
University 

ajsadikot@gmail.com 
8141071692 

Geophysics Dr. Gautam Rawat 
rawatg@wihg.res.in 
 

66.  Faijal Hayat Tunvar KSKV Kachchh 
University 

tunwarfaizalkhan7887@gmail.com 
8160934071 

Geophysics Dr. Naresh Kumar 
nkd@wihg.res.in 
 

67.  Shubhadeep Roy Presidency Univ. of 
Kolkata 

Suvadip.roy98@gmail.com 
7362902146 

Petrology Dr. P. K. R. Gautam 
param@wihg.res.in 

68.  Atul Kumar Karna B.H.U. Atul.geology@gmail.com 
9893170962 

Structural Geology Dr.Priyadarshi Chinmoy 
Kumar 
chinmoy@wihg.res.in 
 

69.  Kajal Kurukshetra Univ. Sainikajal357@gmail.com 
9812032249 

Geophysics Dr. Gautam Rawat 
rawatg@wihg.res.in 
 

70.  Siba Shankar Parija Central Univ. of 
Karnataka 

Sibashankarparija99@gmail.com 
7978649766 

- Dr.Prakasam M 
prakasam@wihg.res.in 
 

71.  Hemendra Singh Chauhan DBS College, 
Dehradun 

Hemch98@gmail.com 
9808361946 

Seismology Dr.Dilip Kumar Yadav 
yadavdk@wihg.res.in 
 

72.  Raza Shah Ahmedy Osmania 
University 

Razaroslin143@gmail.com 
9121156150 

- Dr. B. K. Mukerjee 
barun@wihg.res.in 
 

73.  Guru Prasad Mohapatra Osmania 
University 

Prasad143.gp@gmail.com 
8280283793 

- Dr. Vikas Adhlakha 
vikas.himg@wihg.res.in 
 

74.  MD Babar Osmania 
University 

Mdbabaralam05@gmail.com 
7008936730 

- Dr. Vandana Jha 
vandana@wihg.res.in 
 

75.  Shivani Kala DBS PG College, 
Dehradun 

Shivanikala0001@gmail.com 
9719241106 

- Dr. R. K. Sehgal 
rksehgal@wihg.res.in 
 

76.  Shweta Sharma Kurukshetra Univ. Shweta315sharma@gmail.com 
7988792019 

Geophysics Dr. Parveen Kumar 
parveenkumar@wihg.res
.in 
 

77.  Shubham Kumar H.N.B.G.U Shubhamgeology381@gmail.com 
8210873846 

Landslides Hazards Dr.Khayingshing Luirei 
ashing_luirei@wihg.res.
in 
 

78.  Namita Dobhal DBS PG College, 
Dehradun 

dobhalnamita@gmail.com 
90455812131 

Structural Geology Dr.C.Perumalsamy 
peruc@wihg.res.in 
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79.  Chirag Arora DBS PG College, 

Dehradun 
Arorachirag950@gmail.com 
8393012496 

Glaciology Dr. Akshay Verma 
akshayverma@wihg.res.
in 
 

80.  Manmath Kumar Prusty SGRR University Manmathk98@gmail.com 
7978774899 

- Dr.Suman Lata Rawat 
suman@wihg.res.in 
 

81.  Sankalp Saklani LMS Govt. PG 
College, Rishikesh 

Sankalp08saklani@gmail.com 
9045820059 

Sedimentology Dr. Anil Kumar 
akumar@wihg.res.in 
 

82.  Mohit Mohanta Central Univ. of 
Karnataka 

Mohantamohit1@gmail.com 
7008200754 

Remote Sensing Dr. Pankaj Chauhan 
pankaj@wihg.res.in 
 

83.  Ayushi Goyal DBS PG College, 
Dehradun 

Goyal123ayushi@gmail.com 
7078000191 

Economic Geology, 
Environment Geology, 
Paleoclimatology and 
Micro-Palaeonotlogy 

Dr. R. K. Sehgal 
rksehgal@wihg.res.in 
 

84.  Mohit Singh Central Univ. of 
Karnataka 
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